

o
T.P.(C) No. 258-259 OF 2003
ITEM No.208

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.258-259/2003

PRADEEP KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H.S. KHURANA
(With Appln(s). for stay)(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pradeep R. Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by one week.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master